

CS No. 58773/16

Veena Aggarwal Vs. Satish Kumar Gupta

15.12.2018

Present: Sh.Rahul Mangla, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh.Vipin Mehra, Counsel for the defendant with
defendant in person.

Matter is fixed for PE.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1 on
02.04.2019.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
15.12.2018