

CS No. 58773/16 & 59888/16
Veena Aggarwal Vs. Satish Kumar Gupta

02.04.2019

Present: Plaintiff alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. A.K.
Upadhyay.
Defendant alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Sunil
Kumar.

Matter is at the stage of further cross-examination of PW-1

PW-1 Smt. Veena Aggarwal is partly cross examined. Further cross-examination deferred for want of Khatoni and Mutation.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW-1
on **25.07.2019.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
02.04.2019